Australian Institute of Play Consent and Disclaimer Form

IMPORTANT: Australian Institute of Play is the legal entity responsible for the Childhood Summit 2021 program

Activity/location/context/purpose:	Childhoood Summit 2021	Date:	
I,		(insert nar	me)
of		(insert addı	ress)
Phone	Email		
declare that I am the parent/legal guardian of	the following Children:		
	(collectively, "tl	he Children")	
agree to Australian Institute of Play, its emplo	yees, officers, agents and contractors:		
	_	d the Children ("Images and Recordings");	
limited to newspapers, magazines, be third party sites, such as social media	rochures, television advertisements, pro	whole or part) and by any medium, including omotional videos, websites, the internet (included CD-ROM or other multimedia, for public relations; and	uding
c. retaining or storing the Images and R	ecordings (including those incorporated	d into Promotional Materials), in hard copy o	r digital
agree that the rights granted to the Australian perpetual and that I will not receive any payme of Play or partners in connection with the mak	ent, royalty or other consideration (whet	ther monetary or otherwise) from Australian	
agree to Australian Institute of Play and partner personal information about me and the Childre and Recordings or the Promotional Materials;			
acknowledge and agree that any Promotiona of publication, made in good faith and are not and, to the best of Australian Institute of Play's	intended to defame or offend the Childr	ren or me, or bring the Children or me into di	
agree that Australian Institute of Play and par and Recordings;	tners is the owner of the copyright in the	e Images and Recordings and the physical Ir	mages
authorise any third party (third party partner) Recordings in any Promotional Materials, for a			ages an
undertake to hold Australian Institute of Play, publication or reproduction of Images and Rec		er harmless against any claims arising from t	the use,
acknowledge that there are risks of injury, disbenefits associated with these activities;	sability and death associated with engage	ging in nature play activities, in addition to sign	gnifican
<pre>accept responsibility for myself and the Chil Summit);</pre>	dren in relation to all Australian Institute	e of Play activities (Loose parts pit, Childhood	d
acknowledge that the Children and I participed cause of action which might otherwise have a participating in the proposed activities promote	risen out of injury, damage or loss of an	ny description whatsoever sustained in the co	ourse of
acknowledge that I have read and understan	d this Consent and Disclaimer Form and	d am signing this of my own free will.	

Privacy Notice: Australian Institute of Play are collecting the information on this Consent and Disclaimer Form in order to use Images and Recordings of you or the Children in Promotional Materials for Australian Institute of Play and as otherwise stated above. This information will only be accessed by authorised employees within Australian Institute of Play. Some of this information may be given to other partners/departments/agencies, contractors of Australian Institute of Play for the purpose of using Images and Recordings of you and the Children in Promotional Materials. Your information will not be given to any other person or agency unless you have given us your consent or we are required or permitted by law.

Date

Signed by: Print name:_